
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17146900

2 17134958

3 16785596

4 349342

5 344074

6 5141

7 127

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 5 19186 286 19477 2 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 0 10730 114 10844 0 0

4 Dhanbad 12 16226 382 16620 2 0

5 Dumka 0 4605 47 4652 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 35 51040 1048 52123 5 0

7 Garhwa 0 6806 94 6900 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 3 9866 38 9907 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 0 19408 186 19594 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7724 96 7820 0 0

14 Koderma 0 12737 136 12873 0 0

15 Latehar 1 7814 57 7872 0 0

16 Lohardaga 2 6624 88 6714 2 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 0 13734 197 13931 0 0

20 Ranchi 43 84758 1585 86386 1 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 0 7140 67 7207 0 0

23 Simdega 2 7104 92 7198 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 9 12933 133 13075 1 0

115 344061 5141 349317 13 0
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Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344061 13

Number of Death 5141 0

Number of Negative cases 16755583 30013

Number of Positive cases 349317 25

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17122098 24802

Total Number of Samples Tested 17104920 30038

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 05.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status



1 Bokaro 1696 4391 6087

2 Chatra 1817 4579 6396

3 Deoghar 1720 2068 3788

4 Dhanbad 2852 6574 9426

5 Dumka 1798 4123 5921

6 East Singhbhum 1751 10910 12661

7 Garhwa 1102 1094 2196

8 Giridih 2208 4469 6677

9 Godda 1126 1784 2910

10 Gumla 1537 1619 3156

11 Hazaribagh 2448 6252 8700

12 Jamtara 1296 1481 2777

13 Khunti 1205 2802 4007

14 Koderma 208 373 581

15 Latehar 708 1259 1967

16 Lohardaga 368 2220 2588

17 Pakur 176 87 263

18 Palamu 1630 2777 4407

19 Ramgarh 379 1690 2069

20 Ranchi 2855 6834 9689

21 Sahebganj 1944 1501 3445

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 363 1063 1426

23 Simdega 909 1558 2467

24 West Singhbhum 1160 1264 2424

Total 33,256 72,772 1,06,028

VACCINATION ON 05-12-2021 ,report generated on 05-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District
Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose1 Coverage 

as on 05-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage w.r.t 

Estimated 18+ 

Population

Dose2 Coverage 

as on 05-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose Coverage 

w.r.t Estimated 18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administered as on 

05-Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 04-

Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement on 05-

Dec-2021

Bokaro 1508000 1080794 71.67% 497572 33.00% 1578366 8897 6087

Chatra 762571 481060 63.08% 190027 24.92% 671087 2792 6396

Deoghar 1091021 769010 70.49% 408949 37.48% 1177959 8104 3788

Dhanbad 1962929 1296014 66.02% 608897 31.02% 1904911 7237 9426

Dumka 966254 714779 73.97% 370188 38.31% 1084967 5415 5921

East Singhbhum 1677341 1460835 87.09% 843373 50.28% 2304208 727 12661

Garhwa 967235 607661 62.82% 284744 29.44% 892405 4107 2196

Giridih 1788159 1130453 63.22% 512232 28.65% 1642685 10069 6677

Godda 960484 658876 68.60% 343609 35.77% 1002485 4612 2910

Gumla 749648 434035 57.90% 221591 29.56% 655626 5706 3156

Hazaribagh 1268283 926959 73.09% 461793 36.41% 1388752 8052 8700

Jamtara 578419 418909 72.42% 193927 33.53% 612836 3331 2777

Khunti 388921 270764 69.62% 150767 38.77% 421531 5413 4007

Koderma 523737 375173 71.63% 179249 34.23% 554422 1553 581

Latehar 531575 344482 64.80% 142296 26.77% 486778 3922 1967

Lohardaga 337666 200435 59.36% 116288 34.44% 316723 4243 2588

Pakur 658399 497464 75.56% 201307 30.58% 698771 1339 263

Palamu 1418455 892293 62.91% 521624 36.77% 1413917 9199 4407

Ramgarh 694244 537027 77.35% 250227 36.04% 787254 3577 2069

Ranchi 2130936 1601819 75.17% 840486 39.44% 2442305 10096 9689

Sahebganj 841308 612069 72.75% 252401 30.00% 864470 4645 3445

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 539968 69.33% 244862 31.44% 784830 3230 1426

Simdega 438419 292322 66.68% 165408 37.73% 457730 4991 2467

West Singhbhum 1098527 722730 65.79% 346326 31.53% 1069056 5779 2424

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,68,65,931 69.92% 83,48,143 34.61% 2,52,14,074 1,27,036 1,06,028

*Value higher than state %, will be in darker shed of green color and below state %, orange color shed will get darker and last value will be in red color. 

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 05 Dec 09:30 PM


